LB9000079899

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(0.44
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400159679424

08/19/09--01017--019 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

T. CLINE

AUG 19 2009

EXAMINER

This is a copy of the original package sent to you and received by you the morning of the 18th. We neglected to put in the check for \$160.00. We had included a paid return UPS envelope in the first mailing. Could you please forgive our oversight and put this in motion?

Thank you, Pam Mariarossi

Jan Mariarousi Pam Mariarousi

2009 AUG 18 PM 1: 58
- SECRETARY OF STATE
- CRIDA

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	World	d Central REO, LLC	
		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	F	Pam Mariarossi	
		Name of Person	
		•	
	- • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Firm/Company	
	436	Ridgewood Street	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Address	
	Altamor	nte Springs, FL. 32701	2005 2005
		ity/State and Zip Code	
	PMa	riarossi@cfl.rr.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please	se call:	
	am Mariarossi		SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE ELORIDA 303-3562
Ŋ	lame of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing F	Tee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation: Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	s

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ar je:	
The name of the Elimed Liability Compan	y is.	
World Centr	al REO, LLC	
	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
World Central REO, LLC	World Central REO, LLC	
436 Ridgewood Street	436 Ridgewood Street	
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address of	the registered agent are:	G ANNERS
Pam	Mariarossi ශීලී	ထ
N	lame Mo	7
436 Ridg	gewood Street	
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	59
Altamonte Springs,3	2701 _{FL}	
City, Sta	ate, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man			
MGRM		Pam Mariarossi	
		436 Ridgewood Street	_
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	<u>-</u>
MGRM		Nina Martinoy	
		531 Lake Front Blvd.	_
		Winter Park, FL. 32789	_
			_
			_
			_
			_
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the d	date of filing: (OPTIO	ONAL)
effective date is lis	ted, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business	s days r
0 days after the da	ite of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE	1	
	4	IIIC	
		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	law	(Matiarossy)	
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	26
	(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	2019 /
	(In accordance with sect of this document constit	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	2009 AUG
	(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	AUG
	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi	2009 AUG 18
	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi	AUG 18
<u>Filing Fees:</u>	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi	AUG 18 PM
	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi ed or printed name of signee	AUG 18 PM 1:
\$125.00 Filing F	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi ed or printed name of signee	AUG 18 PM
\$125.00 Filing F	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here Type Tee for Articles of Organ	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Pam Mariarossi ed or printed name of signee	AUG 18 PM 1: